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MiXRE @25°C
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=m MESI /OB 400-1200nm 1600-2300nm nm
RO AZE < 0.5 nm nm
RETHEENE +0.1 nm
FWHM 0.1 - 10 ®Ji%E(£ 0.05 nm) nm
REER 5-99 (x5 %) %
Max. RN 5 5000 ME
REHERQE £50 %
INIEIHIEE (SMSR) >10 dB
K REE ~ 1,3 (@1550 nm) pm/u
SBERE M ~ 10 (@1550 nm) pm/° C
RAKE (i) 0.5m

BRIERE -40° C to 150° C for standard fibers
PFEAEC S FC/APCRET (HfthEH)
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FE/HMBRER 9/250 um/um
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O0O0O0: Wavelength
1660: 1660nm

1950: 1950nm

kokok ok k

1950: 1950nm

¥ :bandwidth
7:7nm

12:1.2nm

Yeik: Reflectivity
01:1%

10:10%

99:99%

XX: Fiber and Connector Type

SA=SMF-28E+ FC/APC
SP=SMF-28E+ FC/PC
SN=SMF-28E+ None
PA=PM1550 Fiber+ FC/APC
PP=PM1550 Fiber+ FC/PC
PN=PM1550 Fiber+ None
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